
ATTACHEMENT.I
(See Requlations 2)

PUBLIC P ROCUREMENT REGULATORY
HORITY PPRA

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA.I
To be filled and uDloaded on PP Website in resDect all Public

Conlracts of Works , Services and Goods Worth Fiftv Million or More

r the procurement was included in Yes
curement lan

a) PPRA website (Federat Agencies)

Nature of Purchase

Which Method of Procurement was used:-
(a) Single stage- one Envelope
rocedUre

Whethe
Annual

(b) Single stage - Two Envelope
Procedure

PPRA was informed vide
Psc/347lE-6 dt: 1 O-08-2A22

letter 6404-Adv-

487470E dt 25-08-2022

26 Au 2422 at 1200 hts
Local

Six co attached

One Envelop

Please s
procurem
reasons
contractin

NI

pecify if any other method of
ent was adopted with brief

(i.e emergency, direct

Nit

,n otiated tenderin etc

approval of competent authority Not applicableWhether
was obtained for using a method other
than open competitive bidding

yes

). .n0 q \o z,t-

1 Name of the organization/Deptt HQDW&CE Chak a a
Federal / rovincial Govt2 Federal Govt

3
4

Brief Descri tion of Contract

Construct on of Road Site-ll) at PAF Saidu Sharif

stCon ruct R d ite IS at S du Sharif( )

Title of contracts

Tender Value

Tender Number Six

Rs. 52,282 O45l-6
7 ineer's EstrmateE 08,335^ + PLS 2,473,710i-Rs.49 B
B Estimated Com etion Period MonthsTwelve 1I

10 Advertisement: Yes

News Pab rS Yes
11 Tender o ned on Date & time
12
'13 Extension in due date if an No
14 N UM ofber Te end doI UMc ents olS d
15 ether qualiftcation cr.te ia was included

in Bidding/Tender documents
yes

16 Bid evaluation Criteria was
included in biddin nder documents
Whether Yes

17

Procedurec Two sta e Biddin Nit
wo stage Two envelope Bidding(d) r

rocedure
18

19 Who is the approvi authority DW&CE
2A

21 Number of Bids received rll (06)
Whether the successful Bidder was
Lowest Bidder

act was si nedWhether inte I yes

22

\).6(



ATTACHEMENT-II
(see Regulation 2)

PUBLIC PROCTJRE ENT REGULATORY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA-II
To be filled and uploaded on PPRA Website in resDect of all Public

Contracts of Works. Services and Goods Worth Fiftv Million or More

1 Number of bidders present at the time of
opening of bids

Ranking of successful bidder in evaluation
report (i.e 1 ,2"d,3d evaluated bid)

Six (06)

M/S Yasir Construction Associates

8

Need analysis (why the procurement was
necessary?)

Whether names of the bidders and their
prices was read out at the time of opening of
bids

Date of contract signing

Contract award price

Yes, for Defence point of view

Yes

29 Aug. 2022

Whether copy of evaluation report given to all
bidders

Yes

10 Any complaints received No

11

1 2

Any Deviation from qualilication given in the
tender notice/documents

Deviation from Oualification Criteria

13 Special conditions if any Security

4

7

Rs.52,282,4451-

No

AUTHORITY (PPRA)

2 Name and address of the successful bidder

1st Lowest

5 ln case extension was made in response Nil

] time. what were the reasons (bnefly oescribe) 
]

6

No



BID EVALUATION REPORT

PPRAAdvertisementNo.48T4T0E Dale:25-08-2022

Name of Work: Provision qf certain facililieiallAEBase lM)

Anrount of Workr Rs 65.848 (Million)

Date of Advertisernent n Newspaper 15-0a-2022

Name of Newspapers 1 Jahan Pakistan lbd (Urdu) 2 04 News
lslamabad (Enolish)

Engineer Estimate:

No of Bidders: Six (06)

Comparative Statement of Tenders

Ser Name of Tenderer Cost quoted by the
Contractor

Rs 55,814,55'll

Rs 56 521 052/-

Name of Lowest Bidder M/S Yasir Construction Associates

1

2

Percentage

Result:

41% above With Sch "B" on MES Schedule of Rates 202'l

Contract is being awarded to lowest Bidder ie M/S Yasir construclion
Associates of lslamabad

Justificaton : Work is being awarded to lowest bidder who has already been prequalifled

(MUHAMMAD
SE
SO-l W&C (North zone)
Tel Ext / 5343

M/S ljaz & Co of Nowshera Rs 56,167,8011

M/S Mehraban Shah & Sons of Nowshera Rs 55,99'1,'1761

3

4

M/S AS Khan Conskuction (Pvt) Ltd of lslamabad

M/S Umer & Sons of Nowshera Kalan

5 M/S Alamzeb & Co of Nowshera Rs 55,461 3004

lVl/S Yasir Construction Associates of lslamabad6 Rs 52,282,0451-


